
Item Estimated Unit Extended Unit Extended Unit Extended Unit Extended
No. Description Qty. Unit Price Price Price Price Price Price Price Price
1. Furnishing all products, materials and equipment and performing all labor necessary to 

complete and put into operation the Repairs to the Lower Poplar Water Reclamation Facility 
Influent Pump Station (36181-21) including all work shown on the Drawings and/or specified 
and not included in the bid Items below, the total amount of: $10,875,000.00 $14,584,722.00 $14,875,397.00 $15,932,642.00

2. Cash Allowances

a. Owner's Contingency $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
b. Fuel Allowance - Bypass Pumping $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

3. Equipment Allowances

a. Flow Meters $45,850.00 $45,850.00 $45,850.00 $45,850.00
b. Plug Valves and Actuators $407,008.00 $407,008.00 $407,008.00 $407,008.00
c. Submersible Centrifugal Pumps & Variable Frequency Drives $2,535,500.00 $2,535,500.00 $2,535,500.00 $2,535,500.00
d. Pre-Engineered Buildings $1,060,000.00 $1,060,000.00 $1,060,000.00 $1,060,000.00
e. SCADA System Upgrades $675,000.00 $675,000.00 $675,000.00 $675,000.00

4. Existing Pump Station Concrete Repairs

a. Concrete Surface Repair, prior to coating 1,000 SF $50.00 $50,000.00 $15.00 $15,000.00 $110.00 $110,000.00 $125.00 $125,000.00
b. Concrete Crack Injection 100 LF $25.00 $2,500.00 $331.00 $33,100.00 $140.00 $14,000.00 $140.00 $14,000.00
c. Additional Surface Prep and Asphaltic Coating per Section 09 90 15 1000 SF $25.00 $25,000.00 $16.50 $16,500.00 $30.00 $30,000.00 $30.00 $30,000.00
d. Expansion Joint Repair 200 LF $35.00 $7,000.00 $18.60 $3,720.00 $200.00 $40,000.00 $220.00 $44,000.00

5. Removal of Unsuitable Material and Replacement with
a. Crushed Stone 100 CY $75.00 $7,500.00 $140.00 $14,000.00 $120.00 $12,000.00 $80.00 $8,000.00
b. Suitable Earth Material 100 CY $25.00 $2,500.00 $48.00 $4,800.00 $98.00 $9,800.00 $30.00 $3,000.00

6. Helical Torque Anchors, adjustment for actual length installed vs. Base Bid 100 VF $50.00 $5,000.00 $48.00 $4,800.00 $120.00 $12,000.00 $70.00 $7,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL, ITEMS 1 THROUGH [6], INCLUSIVE, THE AMOUNT OF $15,797,858.00 $19,500,000.00 $19,926,555.00 $20,987,000.00

*indicates math error corrected

*** Additional Work if Ordered By The Engineer ***

Lump Sum

ALLOWANCE

ALLOWANCE

ALLOWANCE

ALLOWANCE

ALLOWANCE

ALLOWANCE

ALLOWANCE

Etowah, TN
Lower Poplar Water Reclamation Facility Influent Pump Station Improvements

Macon Water Authority Perry, GA Smyrna, GA
Parrish Construction Company Ruby Collins, Inc Haren Construction CompanyLakeshore Engineering

Atlanta, GA

 09999-999A         [MM/DD/YYYY] Page - 1


